RFP 3-2827 - Construction Management Support Services for the State Route 91 Improvement Project Between Acacia Street and La Palma Avenue

CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

ATTACHMENT C

Prime and Subconsultants G Description Contract Start Date | Contract End Date S BRI U BETIEE:
No. Amount Amount
Arcadis U.S., Inc.
On-Call Design and Construction Support
Contract Type: Contract Task Order C-0-2112 [Services for Facility Modification Projects September 1, 2020 [ November 3, 2025 $186,902
Subconsultants:
Jensen Hughes
Jones And Stokes
Mark Thomas & Company
Miyamoto International, Inc.
Psomas
TK1SC
Triunity, Inc.
Regional Synchronization Performance Analysis
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-2-2697 |Support October 5, 2022 | September 30, 2024 $ 41,400
Subconsultants:
None
Contract Type: Time and Expense C-3-2354 |On-Call Regional Planning Support Services July 17, 2023 May 31, 2026 $ 250,000
Subconsultants:
Michael Baker International
Construction Management Support Services for
Interstate 5 Widening Project Between
Contract Type: Time and Expense C-8-1969 |State Route 73 and Oso Parkway December 2, 2019 [ December 1, 2024 $ 10,974,923
Subconsultants:
Balk Biological, Inc.
Dynamic Engineering Services
Ninyo & Moore
Paleo Solutions, Inc.
TRC Solutions, Inc.
Total $11,453,225

Page 1 of 3




Prime and Subconsultants

Contract

Description

Contract Start Date

Contract End Date

Subconsultant

Total Contract

No. Amount Amount
TRC Engineers, Inc.
Preparation of Plans, Specifications, and
Estimates for the San Diego Improvement
Project from South of Alicia Parkway to
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C-4-1426 [El Toro Road March 31, 2015 June 30, 2024 $ 10,622,222
Subconsultants:
Advantec Consulting Engineers $396,179.02
Earth Mechanics Inc $606,479.88
HDR Engineering, Inc. $1,103,875.85
LSA $16,596.19
Psomas $517,694.29
Tatsumi and Partners, Inc. $102,591.55
Public Communications and Community
Outreach Services for the Interstate 5 Freeway
Improvement Project from State Route 73 to
Contract Type: Time and Expense C-8-2086 |El Toro Road June 28, 2019 June 30, 2025 $ 1,321,410
Subconsultants:
21st Century Comm. Strategies
AJ Design
Lazar Translating & Interpreting
Total $11,943,632

Page 2 of 3




Contract

Subconsultant

Total Contract

Prime and Subconsultants Description Contract Start Date | Contract End Date
No. Amount Amount
§yrusa Engineering, Inc.
Contract Type: N/A None N/A N/A N/A N/A
Subconsultants:
N/A
Total $0.00

Page 3 of 3




